
USD 403 OTIS-BISON

 Biscuits & Gravy

Mini Waffles w/Syrup W.W. Bagel w/Toppings Poptart

Breakfast Pizza

No Lunch Served  

W.G. Muffin

May 2024
  May 1 Wednesday May 2 Thursday May 3 Friday

  Pineapple 
  Cereal, Milk, Juice Cereal, Milk, Juice Cereal, Milk, Juice

 
 
 
 
 

May 6 Monday May 7 Tuesday May 8 Wednesday May 9 Thursday May 10 Friday

Pears Tropical Fruit Strawberries Mandarin Oranges Pineapple
Cereal, Milk, Juice Cereal, Milk, Juice Cereal, Milk, Juice Cereal, Milk, Juice Cereal, Milk, Juice

Macaroni & Cheese Hash Brown Patty Refried Beans Tossed Salad
Broccoli w/Cheese Lettuce & Tomato Lettuce & Tomato

W.W. Roll Broccoli Florets Cinnamon Roll Fresh Oranges
Tropical Fruit Dirt Cake Fruit Cocktail Rosy Applesauce Apple Crisp(6-12)

Milk Milk  Milk Milk Milk

May 13 Monday May. 14 Tuesday May 15 Wednesday May 16 Thursday May 17 Friday

Fruit Cocktail Pears
Cereal, Milk, Juice Cereal, Milk, Juice   

Lettuce & Tomatoes Dismiss at 11:30    
Refried Beans     

Peaches   
 Milk    

     

May 20 Monday May 21 Tuesday May 22 Wednesday May 23 Thursday May 24 Friday

Fresh Apple Tropical Fruit

 Tortilla Chips (6-12) Mashed Potatoes Doritos
 Lettuce & Tomato W.W. Roll Cucumber Slices
 Corn Green Beans Baby Carrots, Banana
 Pears Pineapple, Pumpkin Pie Chocolate Chip Cookie
 Milk Milk Milk

 

Chicken Biscut Bkfst Sand.

Sausage Breakfast Sand.

Pancakes, Sausage Patty

Grilled Chicken Sandwich

Kansas Granola Bar

Crispito

FIRST DAY OF  
SUMMER BREAK!  

 
  

  Beef & Bean Burrito Chicken Noodles

Cheese Pizza

Super Nachos

Beef Patty Taco Salad

Hot Dog in a Bun

https://clipart-library.com/clipart/hello-summer-clipart_31.html
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Mashed Potatoes & Gravy

 

Cucumber Slices, Baby Carrots Steamed Carrotss

Watermelon, Fresh Strawberries

 

https://clipart-library.com/clipart/schools-out-clipart_6.htm


